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Monday, 21st   May 2018- School Reopen for Teachers
Monday, May 28th 2018- School Reopen for Students
Tuesday, June 5th 2018- Environment day- Painting, planting, awareness in school
Tuesday, June 26th 2018- Ramzan Holiday
Wednesday August 15th 2018 – Independence Day 9-11AM Working
Wednesday August 22nd 2018- Bakrid Holiday
Friday 24th August 2018- Onam Holiday
Wednesday  29th August 2018- First term Exam begins for seniors
Thursday 13th September 2018- Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday
Friday 14th and Saturday 15th September 2018- Parent Teacher Meeting day
Tuesday 2nd October 2018- Gandhi Jayanthi Holiday
Monday 8th October 2018- Mahalaya Amavasa Holiday
Saturday 6th October 2018 -  14th October 2018- School trip 
Monday  15th    October-  21st October 2018- Dashera Holidays
Thursday 1st November 2018- Rajyotsava Holiday
Tuesday 6th  to Saturday 10th  November  2018- Diwali Holidays
Saturday 24th November 2018- Children day celebration
Saturday 22nd December 2018- Annual Day Production
Monday 24th December 2018 to 31st December 2018- Christmas Holiday 
Tuesday 1st January 2019- New Year Holiday
Wednesday 2nd January 2019- School reopens
Friday 11th January 2019- Self assessment report
Monday 14th January 2019 – Makarashankranti Holiday
Saturday 26th January 2019- Republic day ( Flag Hoisting 9-11 working)
Monday 4th March 2019- Shivratri Holiday
Tuesday 5th March 2019- Final term exam for seniors
Thursday 28th March 2019- Last working day for students
Friday 29th and Saturday 30th March 2019- Parent Teacher Meeting  
Monday 3rd June 2019- School reopens for students after summer vacation
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Poorna Calendar for the Year  2018 - 19   Monday, 2 1 st       May  2018 -   School Reopen for Teachers   Monday,  May 2 8 th   2018 -   School Reopen   for Students   Tues day , June 5 th   2018 -   Environment day -   Painting, planting, awareness   in school   Tues day,   Ju ne 26 th   2018 -   Ramzan   Holiday   Wednesday   August 15 th   2018   –   Independence Day 9 - 11AM Working   Wednesday August 22 nd   2018 -   Bakrid Holiday   Friday 24 th   August 2018 -   Onam Holiday   Wednesday    2 9 th   August  2018 -   First term Exam begins for seniors   Thursday 13 th   September 2018 -   Ganesh Chat urthi Holiday   Friday 1 4 th   and Saturday 1 5 th   September  2018 -   Parent Teacher Meeting day   Tuesday  2 nd   October 2018 -   Gandhi Jayanthi Holiday   Monday  8 th   October   2018 -   Mahalaya Amavasa Holiday   Saturday 6 th   October 2018  -    14 th   October 2018 -   School trip    Monday    15 th       October -    21 st   October 2018 -   Dashe ra Holiday s   Thursday  1 st   November  2018 -   Rajyotsava Holiday   Tuesday 6 th    to Satur day 10 th    November  2018 -   Diwali Holidays   Saturday  24 th   November  2018 -   Children day celebration   Saturday 22 nd   December  2018 -   Annual Day   Production   Monday 2 4 th   December  2018   to  3 1 st   December  2018 -   Christmas Holiday     Tuesday  1 st   Jan uary 2019 -   New Year Holiday   Wednesday   2 nd   January 2019 -   School reopens   Friday 1 1 th   Janu ary 201 9 -   Self assessment report   Monday 14 th   January 2019  –   Ma k arashankranti Holiday   Saturday  26 th   January 201 9 -   Republic day (   Flag Hoisting 9 - 11 working )   Monday 4 th   March   201 9 -   Shivratri Holiday   Tuesday 5 th   March 2019 -   Final   term   exam for seniors   T hursday  2 8 th   March 2019 -   Last working day for students   Friday  2 9 th   and  Saturday 3 0 th   Mar ch 2019 -   Parent Teacher Meeting     Monday  3 rd   June  201 9 -   School reopens for students after summer vacation    

